Rank Bike# Class

300
302
301
304
305
303

o Ok WON =

Timing and scoring

All In
All In
All In
All In
All In
All In

OVERALL IRON

Name

Pablo Ramon Sosa
Rick Braico

Peter Champness
Tracey Haldane
Julia Williams
Clare Scammell

Bike
RR300
TE300
250 EXC
TE250
150 XCW
TE300

Day 2

5:38:07
7:24:48
7:59:09
7:56:04
7:37:51
8:11:27

Day 3

7:27:11
6:24:24
8:09:00
8:12:41

Penalties

Total
13:05:18
13:49:12
16:08:09
16:08:45
7:37:51
8:11:27

Split

0:43:54
2:18:57
0:00:36

0:33:36

Results will be live from each checkpoint and the final results each day will be posted online as soon as they are

available


http://husqvarnahardadventure.co.nz/results/7/Iron/2
http://husqvarnahardadventure.co.nz/results/7/Iron/2
http://husqvarnahardadventure.co.nz/results/7/Iron/3
http://husqvarnahardadventure.co.nz/results/7/Iron/3
http://husqvarnahardadventure.co.nz/penalties/7/Iron
http://husqvarnahardadventure.co.nz/penalties/7/Iron

